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Shareables

Small: Feeds 6-10, Large: Feeds 12-16

CAULI-WINGS

Buffalo, BBQ, or mango-chili, served with
poppyseed ranch, celery and carrot sticks
Small: 50-60 Pieces. Large: 80-100 Pieces. ¢f

HONEY WASABI BRUSSELS
Roasted Sprouts, Wasabi Glaze, Vegan Honey,
Red Bell Peppers gf

THE 14 CARROT

Roasted Rainbow Carrots, Pickled Carrot
Ribbons, Pickled Fresno Peppers, Crispy Kale,
Toasted Quinoa, Balsamic Glaze, Celeriac
Puree gf

CALAMARI FRITTI

King Oyster Mushrooms, Pickled Pepperoncini
and Carrots, Smoky Arrabbiata Sauce

Small: 50-60 Pieces. Large: 100-120 Pieces. gf

PIZZA FLATBREAD
Choice of: Fig, Feta & Garlic Cashew Cream
Sauce OR Pepperoni
Each Pizza Serves 2-3 guests (can be gf)

SOUTHWEST FLAUTAS

Fried Corn Tortillas, Chorizo, Potato, Sriracha
Aioli, Cilantro, Jalapeno Ranch

Small: 12 Flautas. Large: 24 Flautas. gf

PAN-SEARED CRAB CAKES

Artichoke, Hearts of Palm, Chickpea, Panko,
Spicy Slaw, Roasted Red Pepper Aioli

Small: 12 Crab Cakes. Large: 24 Crab Cakes. g¢f

BLUE CHEESE BOURBON BURGER SLIDERS

Choice of: Black Bean or Impossible Meat Patty.

Blue Cheese, Bourbon-Caramelized Onion Jam,
Arugula, Mayo
Small: 12 Sliders. Large: 24 Sliders.

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS

Juicy Southern Fried Chicken, Spicy Slaw, House-

made Pickles
Small: 12 Sliders. Large: 24 Sliders.

Salads

Small: Feeds 6-10, Large: Feeds 12-16

SPIRIT CAESAR

Romaine, House-Made Garlic Croutons, Shaved
Parmesan, Black Pepper, Charred Lemon (can
be gf)

SOUTHWEST SALAD

Mixed Lettuce, Avocado, Marinated
Cauliflower, Black Beans, Baby Tomates,
Peppers, Onions, Cilantro, Jalapefio Ranch,
Corn Tortilla Strips gf

SHAVED BRUSSELS

Mixed Lettuce, Cranberries, Avocado, Toasted
Pumpkin Seeds, Mozzarella, Pickled Onion,
Radish, Tomato, Honey Citrus Vinaigrette gf

HARVEST SALAD

Mixed Lettuce, Acorn Squash, Baby Figs,
Carrots, Pine Nuts, Pickled Fresno Peppers,
Feta, Apple Cider Vinaigrette

Small/Large

64/128

52/104

64/128

68/136

18 each

56/112

64/128

80/160

70/140

Small/Large

64/128

64/128

64/128

64/128

CATERING MENU

SPIRIT ELEPHANT IS A ZERO-ANIMAL, 100% PLANT-BASED
RESTAURANT, WE USE FAMILIAR NAMES FOR REFERENCE ONLY

Mains

Small: Feeds 6-10, Large: Feeds 12-16

FORBIDDEN BOWL

Black Rice, Blackened Tofu, Avocado, Broccoli,
Acorn Squash, Cauliflower, Toasted Quinoa,
Red Pepper, Red Onion gf

PAD THAI
Blackened Tofu, Peanuts, Edamame, Carrot,
Tamarind, Cilantro, Bean Sprouts ¢f

RED COCONUT CURRY

Rich Red Curry, Blackened Tofu, Steamed Rice,
Broccoli, Baby Corn, Carrots, Red Bell Peppers,
Yukon Gold Potatoes, Cilantro, Lime gf

PENNE ALLA VODKA
Cashew Cream and Tomato Vodka Sauce,
Spinach, Mushroom, Basil

HOUSE-MADE GNOCCHI

Gnocchi, Creamy Pesto, Arugula, Roasted
Asparagus, Mushroom, Parmesan Cheese gf

MEATLESS LOAF BOURGUIGNON

Tender Slices of Meatloaf, Red Wine Gravy,
Sautéed Vegetables, Mashed Potatoes

LEMON CHICKEN PICCATA

Pan-Seared Chicken, Chardonnay Reduction,
Capers, Lemon, Butter, Mashed Potatoes

Sides

Local Seasonal Vegetables gf
Spicy Broccoli gf
Mashed Potatoes gf

Desserts

CARROT CAKE BITES

Cream Cheese Frosting, Pecans, Carrot Coulis
12 Individual Bites

BROWNIE BITES

Warmed Double Chocolate Brownie, Ganache
12 Individual Bites gf

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE BITES

Creamy Cashew-Based Pumpkin Cheesecake,
Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Whipped Cream
12 Individual Bites gf

CINNAMON ROLL CAKE

CUSTOM CAKE
Inquire with our events manager to learn about
custom cake options and unique pricing

Eat Plants Feel Beautiful

Small/Large
92/184

84/168

92/184

92/184

104/208

104/208

104/208

32/64
32/64
32/64

24

24

24

80

We serve delicious plant-based food and drink which does a world of good
for the planet, your health and for animals. Thank you for helping make the

world a little more beautiful.

gf = gluten free

Allergies?

Please let your event’s manager know-we cannot certify against cross-

contamination.



