

## **CATERING MENU**

SPIRIT ELEPHANT IS A ZERO-ANIMAL, 100% PLANT-BASED RESTAURANT, WE USE FAMILIAR NAMES FOR REFERENCE ONLY

Shareables Small: Feeds 6-10, Large: Feeds 12-16	Small/Large	Mains	
CAULI-WINGS Buffalo, BBQ, or mango-chili, served with poppyseed ranch, celery and carrot sticks Small: 50-60 Pieces. Large: 80-100 Pieces. gf	64/128	Small: Feeds 6-10, Large: Feeds 12-16  FORBIDDEN BOWL  Black Rice, Blackened Tofu, Avocado, Broccoli, Acorn Squash, Cauliflower, Toasted Quinoa, Red Pepper, Red Onion gf	Small/Large 92/184
<b>HONEY WASABI BRUSSELS</b> Roasted Sprouts, Wasabi Glaze, Vegan Honey, Red Bell Peppers gf	52/104	PAD THAI Blackened Tofu, Peanuts, Edamame, Carrot, Tamarind, Cilantro, Bean Sprouts gf	84/168
THE 14 CARROT  Roasted Rainbow Carrots, Pickled Carrot Ribbons, Pickled Fresno Peppers, Crispy Kale, Toasted Quinoa, Balsamic Glaze, Celeriac Puree gf	64/128	RED COCONUT CURRY Rich Red Curry, Blackened Tofu, Steamed Rice, Broccoli, Baby Corn, Carrots, Red Bell Peppers, Yukon Gold Potatoes, Cilantro, Lime gf	92/184
CALAMARI FRITTI King Oyster Mushrooms, Pickled Pepperoncini and Carrots, Smoky Arrabbiata Sauce	68/136	<b>PENNE ALLA VODKA</b> Cashew Cream and Tomato Vodka Sauce, Spinach, Mushroom, Basil	92/184
Small: 50-60 Pieces. Large: 100-120 Pieces. gf  PIZZA FLATBREAD	18 each	<b>HOUSE-MADE GNOCCHI</b> Gnocchi, Creamy Pesto, Arugula, Roasted Asparagus, Mushroom, Parmesan Cheese gf	104/208
Choice of: Fig, Feta & Garlic Cashew Cream Sauce OR Pepperoni Each Pizza Serves 2-3 guests (can be gf)		MEATLESS LOAF BOURGUIGNON Tender Slices of Meatloaf, Red Wine Gravy, Sautéed Vegetables, Mashed Potatoes	104/208
<b>SOUTHWEST FLAUTAS</b> Fried Corn Tortillas, Chorizo, Potato, Sriracha Aioli, Cilantro, Jalapeno Ranch Small: 12 Flautas. Large: 24 Flautas. gf	56/112	LEMON CHICKEN PICCATA  Pan-Seared Chicken, Chardonnay Reduction, Capers, Lemon, Butter, Mashed Potatoes	104/208
PAN-SEARED CRAB CAKES Artichoke, Hearts of Palm, Chickpea, Panko, Spicy Slaw, Roasted Red Pepper Aioli Small: 12 Crab Cakes. Large: 24 Crab Cakes. gf	64/128	<b>Sides</b> Local Seasonal Vegetables gf	32/64
Siliali: 12 Clab Cakes, Large: 24 Clab Cakes. gi		Spicy Broccoli gf	32/64
BLUE CHEESE BOURBON BURGER SLIDERS Choice of: Black Bean or Impossible Meat Patty. Blue Cheese, Bourbon-Caramelized Onion Jam, Arugula, Mayo	80/160	Mashed Potatoes gf	32/64
Small: 12 Sliders. Large: 24 Sliders.		Desserts	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS Juicy Southern Fried Chicken, Spicy Slaw, House-made Pickles Small: 12 Sliders. Large: 24 Sliders.	70/140	CARROT CAKE BITES Cream Cheese Frosting, Pecans, Carrot Coulis 12 Individual Bites	24
-		<b>BROWNIE BITES</b> Warmed Double Chocolate Brownie, Ganache 12 Individual Bites gf	24
Salads		PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE BITES	24
Small: Feeds 6-10, Large: Feeds 12-16  SPIRIT CAESAR	Small/Large	Creamy Cashew-Based Pumpkin Cheesecake, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Whipped Cream	
Romaine, House-Made Garlic Croutons, Shaved Parmesan, Black Pepper, Charred Lemon (can	64/128	12 Individual Bites gf  CINNAMON ROLL CAKE	80
be gf)		CUSTOM CAKE	
SOUTHWEST SALAD Mixed Lettuce, Avocado, Marinated Cauliflower, Black Beans, Baby Tomates, Peppers, Onions, Cilantro, Jalapeño Ranch, Corn Tortilla Strips gf	64/128	Inquire with our events manager to learn about custom cake options and unique pricing	
SHAVED BRUSSELS  Mixed Lettuce, Cranberries, Avocado, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Mozzarella, Pickled Onion, Radish, Tomato, Honey Citrus Vinaigrette gf	64/128		
HARVEST SALAD Mixed Lettuce, Acorn Squash, Baby Figs, Carrots, Pine Nuts, Pickled Fresno Peppers, Feta, Apple Cider Vinaigrette	64/128	Eat Plants Feel Beautiful  We serve delicious plant-based food and drink which does a w for the planet, your health and for animals. Thank you for helps world a little more beautiful.  gf = gluten free	-

Allergies?
Please let your event's manager know-we cannot certify against cross-contamination.